Einheit

Anschluss

Flanschtyp

Wellentyp

Abdichtung

Fordervolumen (cm3 / U)

Wellen @ (mm)

L1 (mm)

L (mm) (mm)

P1 (bar)

P2 (bar)

P3 (bar)

N max. (U/min.)

N min. (U/min)

Drehmoment (da Nm)

Q max. (I/min)

Leistung (kW)

Motorflansch

Orbitmotor 125 cm?

Stiick

1/2" BSP; Leckdl 1/4" BSP

2-Loch-Flansch (SAE A)

Zylindrische Welle

SMPOAFDGP -25mm
SMP9YAFD32GP -32mm

120,2

25

16

146

125

165

165

490

10

23,6

60

9,1

2-Loch Flansch SAE-A



